

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

09-1228	8 V	ersion:	1	Name:		
Resolut	tion			Status:	Adopted	
8/18/20	009			In control:	Recreation, Cultural Affair	rs and Senior Services
9/2/200	9			Final action:	9/2/2009	
Action: Type of Purpose Entity N Entity A Gift Vali City Coi Other F Contrac addition Contrac () Nor Addition professi	(X) Ratify f Service: e: Impleme lame: New laddress: 1 lue: Five (5 entribution: funding So et Period: hal one (1) et Basis: (n-Fair & Op hal Informational traini	ing (X Acceptirentation W Jersey 65 Mulb 5) sets of N/A Jurce/An April 1, 2 year su) Bid (pen ()	() Authorg a Good of a lead of a lea	norizing () An affit & Enter into Me ague-wide youth street, Newark, Noment \$5,000 N/A hrough March 3 o approval of by Ser. () EUS () RFQ () G all services on a	nending NOU for Hold Harmless & In In street hockey initiative IJ 07102 1, 2014 with option to renew the Newark Municipal Cour () Fair & Open () rant () Sub-Recipient (X) In Pro bono basis, including I	v and/or extend for ncil) n/a but not limited to
p 9						
Ver. Ac	ction By			Acti	on	Result
1 M	lunicipal C	ouncil		Add	ppt	Pass
tatifying ice: Accolemental New Jess: 165 ve (5) settion: N/og Source (1) year is: () B	(X) Aucepting a ation of a ersey De Mulberry ets of equal (A) Ce/Amouril 1, 200 r subject (Bid () Property () RFF	uthorizi Gift & Ieague vils, LL y Stree uipmer unt: N/ 9 throu to app rof. Se	ing Entee-wid Cet, Neet, Nent \$5, Augh Moroval	() Amending r into MOU for e youth street wark, NJ 0710 000 farch 31, 2014 of by the New EUS () Fa	g r Hold Harmless & Inde hockey initiative 02 4 with option to renew a wark Municipal Council air & Open ()	and/or extend for
	Resolut 8/18/20 9/2/2000 Dept/ A Action: Type of Purpos Entity A Gift Val City Co Other F Contract addition Contract () Non Addition profess program Ver. A 1 M Ver. A 1 M	Resolution 8/18/2009 9/2/2009 Dept/ Agency: Note Action: (X) Ratify Type of Service: Purpose: Implementation of Additional one (1) Contract Period: additional one (1) Contract Basis: (() Non-Fair & Ole Additional Information professional training program. Ver. Action By 1 Municipal Contract Period: Additional Information of Ad	Resolution 8/18/2009 9/2/2009 Dept/ Agency: Neighborh Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Type of Service: Accepting Purpose: Implementation Entity Name: New Jersey Entity Address: 165 Multiput Gift Value: Five (5) sets of City Contribution: N/A Other Funding Source/And Contract Period: April 1, additional one (1) year sure Contract Basis: () Bid (() Non-Fair & Open () Additional Information: Periodis program. Ver. Action By 1 Municipal Council or: Neighborhood & Recepting a Gift & Dementation of a league of New Jersey Devils, Lies: 165 Mulberry Street (5) sets of equipmentation: N/A (1) year subject to applied to the professional for the professional formation of the professional formation	Resolution 8/18/2009 9/2/2009 Dept/ Agency: Neighborhood & Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Auth Type of Service: Accepting a GPurpose: Implementation of a leantity Name: New Jersey Devil Entity Address: 165 Mulberry SGift Value: Five (5) sets of equip City Contribution: N/A Other Funding Source/Amount: Contract Period: April 1, 2009 to additional one (1) year subject to Contract Basis: () Bid () Prof () Non-Fair & Open () RFP Additional Information: Provide professional training clinics, lear program. Ver. Action By 1 Municipal Council V: Neighborhood & Recreating a Gift & Entered Statifying (X) Authorizing itee: Accepting a Gift & Entered Statifying (X) Autho	Resolution 8/18/2009 9/2/2009 Final action: Dept/ Agency: Neighborhood & Recreational Set Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () And Type of Service: Accepting a Gift & Enter into M Purpose: Implementation of a league-wide youth Entity Name: New Jersey Devils, LLC Entity Address: 165 Mulberry Street, Newark, N Gift Value: Five (5) sets of equipment \$5,000 City Contribution: N/A Other Funding Source/Amount: N/A Contract Period: April 1, 2009 through March 3d additional one (1) year subject to approval of by Contract Basis: () Bid () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Non-Fair & Open () RFP () RFQ () G Additional Information: Provide all services on a professional training clinics, league play, and load program. Ver. Action By Actional Address: Accepting a Gift & Enter into MOU for Ser. () Sets: 165 Mulberry Street, Newark, NJ 0710 Sets: 165 Mulberry Street, NJ 0710 Se	Resolution 8/18/2009 In control: Recreation, Cultural Affair 9/2/2009 Pept/ Agency: Neighborhood & Recreational Services Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Accepting a Gift & Enter into MOU for Hold Harmless & In Purpose: Implementation of a league-wide youth street hockey initiative Entity Name: New Jersey Devils, LLC Entity Address: 165 Mulberry Street, Newark, NJ 07102 Gift Value: Five (5) sets of equipment \$5,000 City Contribution: N/A Other Funding Source/Amount: N/A Contract Period: April 1, 2009 through March 31, 2014 with option to renew additional one (1) year subject to approval of by the Newark Municipal Cour Contract Basis: () Bid () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () () Non-Fair & Open () RFP () RFQ () Grant () Sub-Recipient (X Additional Information: Provide all services on a Pro bono basis, including professional training clinics, league play, and loan of various hockey equipm program. Ver. Action By Action 1 Municipal Council Adopt 7: Neighborhood & Recreational Services 2: Catifying (X) Authorizing () Amending ice: Accepting a Gift & Enter into MOU for Hold Harmless & Indevices and the services of the property of the proper